
 

VILLAGE OF BEISEKER 

BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 
  

Residential Installations 

Description of Work Permit fee (*SCC Levy not included) 

**New Single Family Dwellings, Additions 
$6.00/$1,000 of Project Value 

Minimum Fee $150.00 
 

Relocation of a Building $0.40/sq. ft. 
Minimum Fee $150.00 

 

(on crawlspace or basement)  

Relocation of a Building 
$200.00  

 

(on piles or blocking only)  

Renovation, Detached Garage, Sheds, Decks, 
Basement Suite, Basement Development  

(if not done at time of new construction) 

$0.35/sq. ft. 
Minimum Fee $150.00 

 

Roof Mounted Solar PV System $200.00   

Minimum Building Permit Fee 
(Hot Tub, Swimming Pool, Solid Fuel) 

$125.00   

   

**Project Value is based on the actual cost of material and labour. 
 

Verification of cost may be requested prior to permit issuance.  
 

  

Multi-Family, Commercial, Industrial, Institutional Installations 
 

 

Description of Work Permit fee (*SCC Levy not included)  

**New, Addition, Renovation, Alteration, 
Demolition,  

Change of Use / Occupancy 
$6.00/$1,000 construction value  

Minimum Building Permit Fee $175.00   

   

**Project Value is based on the actual cost of material and labour. 
 

Verification of cost may be requested prior to permit issuance.  
 

  

* SCC Levy is 4% of the permit fee with a minimum of $4.50 and a maximum of $560  



   

 


